

City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-061 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Public Hearing Status: Passed

File created: 2/6/2018 In control: City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency

to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: 2/26/2018 Final action: 2/26/2018

Title: The City Council conducted a Public Hearing on an appeal of the Planning Commission's approval of

Conditional Use Permit (CUP 4764-2016) to allow the sale of beer, wine, and liquor (Type 21-Off Sale general) in conjunction with an existing Wal-Mart Neighborhood Market at 778 Arrow Highway in the C

-C (Community Shopping Center) zone

RESOLUTION NO. 2018-14

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA APPROVING CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT (CUP 4764-2016) to allow the sale of BEER WINE, AND LIQUOR

(TYPE 21-OFF SALE GENERAL) IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN EXISTING WAL-MART

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET IN THE C-c (Community shopping center) zone located at 778 E. arrow

highway.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections: Attachments:

1. Staff Report - CUP 4764-2016, 2. Attachment 1 - Draft City Council Resolution Approving CUP

4764-2016, 3. Attachment 2- Planning Commission Staff Report Dated January 10 2018, 4. Attachment 3 - Draft PC Resolution approving 4764-2016, 5. Attachment 4 - Location Map & Aerial Photograph, 6. Attachment 5 - Project Plan Reductions, 7. Attachment 6 - Exhibit of Off-Sale ABC Licenses, 8. Attachment 7 - Pomona PD Crime Statistics, 9. Attachment 8 - Exhibit of Senstive Uses, 10. Attachment 9 - Radius Map, 11. Attachment 10 - Project Description by Applicant, 12. Attachment 11 - Radius Map for City Council, 13. Attachment 12 - Councilmember Gonzalez's Appeal Application, Dated January 16, 2018, 14. Attachment 13 - City Council Staff Report Dated February 5, 2018, 15.

Attachment 14 - Unofficial Meeting Minutes of the January 10 2018 Planning Commission

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/26/2018	1	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency		
2/26/2018	1	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency		

The City Council conducted a Public Hearing on an appeal of the Planning Commission's approval of Conditional Use Permit (CUP 4764-2016) to allow the sale of beer, wine, and liquor (Type 21-Off Sale general) in conjunction with an existing Wal-Mart Neighborhood Market at 778 Arrow Highway in the C-C (Community Shopping Center) zone

RESOLUTION NO. 2018-14

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA APPROVING CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT (CUP 4764-2016) TO ALLOW THE SALE OF BEER WINE, AND LIQUOR (TYPE 21-OFF SALE GENERAL) IN CONJUNCTION WITH AN EXISTING WAL-MART NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET IN THE C-C (COMMUNITY SHOPPING CENTER) ZONE LOCATED AT 778 E. ARROW

File #: 18-061, Version: 1

HIGHWAY.